Montacké viny

2017-09-30 Nachod

Montacké vinky 1500 m
start ~ 13:45:00 | 2002 and younger | registered: 46

rank rank/cat. #

1 1/Starsi zaci 118
1/Mladsi Zaci 139
2/Mladsi Zaci 117
3/Mladsi Zaci 130
1/PFipravka kluci 154
1/StarSi zakyné 162
2/Pfipravka kluci 134
1/mimo soutez 160
2/Starsi zaci 135
1/Pfipravka holky 176
1/Mladsi Zdkyné 124
2/Mladsi zZakyné 120
3/Pfipravka kluci 156
4/P¥ipravka kluci 153
3/Mladsi Zakyné 170
4/Mladsi Zakyné 165
5/Pfipravka kluci 166
6/Pfipravka kluci 127
4/Mladsi Zaci 126
2/Pfipravka holky 116
5/Mladsi zakyné 172
7/Pfipravka kluci 161
3/Pfipravka holky 121
5/Mladsi Zaci 122
8/Pfipravka kluci 150
4/Ptipravka holky 158
5/Pfipravka holky 140
9/PFipravka kluci 119
6/Pfipravka holky 132
7/Ptipravka holky 164
6/Mladsi Zakyné 131
10/PFipravka kluc 133
8/Pfipravka holky 169
11/PFipravka kluc 149
9/Pfipravka holky 143
7/Mladsi Zakyné 138
8/Mladsi zakyné 128
10/PFipravka holl 147
11/PFipravka holl 171
12/PFipravka kluc 129
9/Mladsi zakyné 125
12/Pfipravka holl 155
13/PFipravka kluc 178
13/PFipravka kluc 179
13/Pripravka holl 148
6/Mladsi Zaci 180

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

_
- O

- a4 A
O 00 N oo un A W N

A AT N DN DDA W W WWWWWWWWNNNIDNININNDNNN
o Uk W N =2 O W0 N O U WDN = OV OWWNOO»Uu B~ WNDN = O

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
MARTIN FIALA
VOJTECH VOJTECH
MAREK DITE
FILIP PANCNER
ONDREJ SOUCEK
ADELA SZELKELOVA
MAREK RUDOLF
MARTIN HNYK
JAKUB SKODA
GULTOVA ANETA
VENDULA KUBECKOVA
BARBORA FLOUSKOVA
JAN BEDNARIK
SIMON SOUCEK
LEONA KUBASOVA
ELISKA GAIDOSOVA
TOMAS PROKES
ONDRE) MADLE
KRYSTOF MADLE
SIMONA BUBENICKOVA
ZORA KOSTYSYNOVA
MARTIN KOLOMAZNIK
GABRIELA FLOUSKOVA
FRANTISEK HANZL
DAVID JIRMAN
BARBORA RYDLOVA
MICHAELA VOJTECHOVA
MAREK FLASAR
ADELA RENSKA
SIMONA KOLOMAZNIKOVA
REGINA PRIBYLOVA
MATE] RENSKY
ELISKA HOLECKOVA
DAVID NOVAK
VIKTORKA TROJANOVA
KRISTYNA VESELA
LUCIE MARTINCOVA
ANNA NOVAKOVA
SABINA KUBASOVA
JAN PAJER
KLARA LUKASAKOVA
VIKTORIE ZDARSKA
JIRi BOREK
PAVEL BOREK
PAVLINA NOVAKOVA
LUKAS HAJEK

year
2003
2004
2004
2004
2006
2002
2007
2001

2002
2006
2004
2005
2007
2008
2004
2005
2006
2007
2004
2008
2005
2007
2007
2004
2008
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2005
2009
2008
2006
2008
2004
2004
2007
2006
2010
2005
2009
2017
2017
2007
2005

team
T) SOKOL JAROMER
LK BROUMOV
T) SOKOL JAROMER
LK BROUMOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
TRUTNOV
DEEP SEA
NACHOD
BROUMOV
VELKE PORICI
BKL MACHOV
LK BROUMOV
HRONOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD
LK BROUMOV
LK BROUMOV
BUBUTEAM
NACHOD
LIBEREC
LK BROUMOV
KRAMOLNA, KRAMOLNA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
GYMNAZIU NACHOD PRIMA A
LK BROUMOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD
LIBEREC
LK BROUMOV
NACHOD
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
DOLNi RADECHOVA
PARDUBICE
LK BROUMOV
LK BROUMOV
HORNIi RADECHOVA
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SDH VELKY TREBESOV
LK BROUMOV
TSUNAMI
NACHOD
NACHOD
HORNI RADECHOVA
NACHOD

finish

05:14
05:14
05:31
05:39
05:41
05:41
05:51
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:04
06:11
06:17
06:20
06:20
06:23
06:24
06:26
06:33
06:41
06:44
06:48
06:52
06:54
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:05
07:05
07:13
07:17
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:54
08:08
08:11
08:38
09:41
09:41
09:43
09:45

delay

00:00
00:00
00:17
00:24
00:26
00:27
00:36
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:49
00:57
01:03
01:05
01:06
01:08
01:09
01:12
01:18
01:27
01:29
01:33
01:38
01:40
01:43
01:45
01:47
01:50
01:51
01:58
02:03
02:09
02:09
02:11
02:13
02:34
02:35
02:36
02:40
02:53
02:57
03:24
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:30

2026-02-18 21:39:33 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

4.
AN

D
v

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



