

# Montacké vlny

## 2017-09-30 Náchod



results

### Montacké vlnky 1500 m

start ~ 13:45:00 | 2002 and younger | registered: 46

rank	rank/cat.	#	name	year	team	finish	delay
1	1/Starší žáci	118	MARTIN FIALA	2003	TJ SOKOL JAROMĚŘ	05:14	00:00
2	1/Mladší žáci	139	VOJTĚCH VOJTĚCH	2004	LK BROUMOV	05:14	00:00
3	2/Mladší žáci	117	MAREK DÍTĚ	2004	TJ SOKOL JAROMĚŘ	05:31	00:17
4	3/Mladší žáci	130	FILIP PANCNER	2004	LK BROUMOV	05:39	00:24
5	1/Přípravka kluci	154	ONDŘEJ SOUČEK	2006	TJ MARATONSTAV ÚPICE	05:41	00:26
6	1/Starší žákyně	162	ADÉLA SZELKELOVÁ	2002	TRUTNOV	05:41	00:27
7	2/Přípravka kluci	134	MAREK RUDOLF	2007	DEEP SEA	05:51	00:36
8	1/mimo soutez	160	MARTIN HNYK	2001	NÁCHOD	05:59	00:44
9	2/Starší žáci	135	JAKUB ŠKODA	2002	BROUMOV	06:00	00:45
10	1/Přípravka holky	176	GULTOVÁ ANETA	2006	VELKÉ POŘÍČÍ	06:00	00:46
11	1/Mladší žákyně	124	VENDULA KUBEČKOVÁ	2004	BKL MACHOV	06:04	00:49
12	2/Mladší žákyně	120	BARBORA FLOUSKOVÁ	2005	LK BROUMOV	06:11	00:57
13	3/Přípravka kluci	156	JAN BEDNAŘÍK	2007	HRONOV	06:17	01:03
14	4/Přípravka kluci	153	ŠIMON SOUČEK	2008	TJ MARATONSTAV ÚPICE	06:20	01:05
15	3/Mladší žákyně	170	LEONA KUBASOVÁ	2004	TJ MARATONSTAV ÚPICE	06:20	01:06
16	4/Mladší žákyně	165	ELIŠKA GAIDOŠOVÁ	2005	ČERVENÝ KOSTELEČEK	06:23	01:08
17	5/Přípravka kluci	166	TOMÁŠ PROKEŠ	2006	NÁCHOD	06:24	01:09
18	6/Přípravka kluci	127	ONDŘEJ MÁDLE	2007	LK BROUMOV	06:26	01:12
19	4/Mladší žáci	126	KRYŠTOF MÁDLE	2004	LK BROUMOV	06:33	01:18
20	2/Přípravka holky	116	SIMONA BUBENÍČKOVÁ	2008	BUBUTEAM	06:41	01:27
21	5/Mladší žákyně	172	ZORA KOSTYŠYNOVÁ	2005	NÁCHOD	06:44	01:29
22	7/Přípravka kluci	161	MARTIN KOLOMAZNIK	2007	LIBEREC	06:48	01:33
23	3/Přípravka holky	121	GABRIELA FLOUSKOVÁ	2007	LK BROUMOV	06:52	01:38
24	5/Mladší žáci	122	FRANTIŠEK HANZL	2004	KRAMOLNA, KRAMOLNA	06:54	01:40
25	8/Přípravka kluci	150	DAVID JIRMAN	2008	SK NOVÉ MĚSTO NAD METUJÍ	06:58	01:43
26	4/Přípravka holky	158	BARBORA RÝDLOVÁ	2006	GYMNÁZIUM NÁCHOD PRIMA A	07:00	01:45
27	5/Přípravka holky	140	MICHAELA VOJTĚCHOVÁ	2007	LK BROUMOV	07:01	01:47
28	9/Přípravka kluci	119	MAREK FLAŠAR	2008	SK NOVÉ MĚSTO NAD METUJÍ	07:05	01:50
29	6/Přípravka holky	132	ADÉLA RENSKÁ	2009	NÁCHOD	07:05	01:51
30	7/Přípravka holky	164	SIMONA KOLOMAZNIKOVA	2009	LIBEREC	07:13	01:58
31	6/Mladší žákyně	131	REGINA PŘIBYLOVÁ	2005	LK BROUMOV	07:17	02:03
32	10/Přípravka kluci	133	MATĚJ RENSKÝ	2009	NÁCHOD	07:23	02:09
33	8/Přípravka holky	169	ELIŠKA HOLEČKOVÁ	2008	NOVÉ MĚSTO NAD METUJÍ	07:24	02:09
34	11/Přípravka kluci	149	DAVID NOVÁK	2006	DOLNÍ RADECHOVÁ	07:25	02:11
35	9/Přípravka holky	143	VIKTORKA TROJANOVÁ	2008	PARDUBICE	07:27	02:13
36	7/Mladší žákyně	138	KRISTÝNA VESELÁ	2004	LK BROUMOV	07:48	02:34
37	8/Mladší žákyně	128	LUCIE MARTINCOVÁ	2004	LK BROUMOV	07:49	02:35
38	10/Přípravka holl	147	ANNA NOVÁKOVÁ	2007	HORNÍ RADECHOVÁ	07:50	02:36
39	11/Přípravka holl	171	SABINA KUBASOVÁ	2006	TJ MARATONSTAV ÚPICE	07:54	02:40
40	12/Přípravka kluci	129	JAN PAJER	2010	SDH VELKÝ TŘEBEŠOV	08:08	02:53
41	9/Mladší žákyně	125	KLÁRA LUKAŠÁKOVÁ	2005	LK BROUMOV	08:11	02:57
42	12/Přípravka holl	155	VIKTORIE ŽDÁRSKÁ	2009	TSUNAMI	08:38	03:24
43	13/Přípravka kluci	178	JIŘÍ BOŘEK	2017	NÁCHOD	09:41	04:27
(44)	13/Přípravka kluci	179	PAVEL BOŘEK	2017	NÁCHOD	09:41	04:27
45	13/Přípravka holl	148	PAVLÍNA NOVÁKOVÁ	2007	HORNÍ RADECHOVÁ	09:43	04:29
46	6/Mladší žáci	180	LUKÁŠ HÁJEK	2005	NÁCHOD	09:45	04:30